
Klasyfikacja drużynowa GRAND PRIX 2016

Klub gp1 gp2 gp3 gp4 gp5 gp6 gp7 gp8 gp9 gp10 gp11 gp12 gp13 suma odrz wynik

1 MKSz Hetman-Pionier Kętrzyn 30,0 31,0 61,0 61,0

2 SKS SMOL - BUD Giżycko 26,0 25,5 51,5 51,5

3 SSz BDK Biskupiec 21,0 21,5 42,5 42,5

4 UKS Trzydziestka Olsztyn 26,5 9,5 36,0 36,0

5 CWKS Vęgoria Węgorzewo 21,0 21,0 21,0

6 MLKS Ostródzianka Ostróda 19,0 19,0 19,0

7 MKS Mrągowia Mrągowo 16,0 16,0 16,0

8 KSz START Elbląg 11,5 11,5 11,5

9 KSz Hetman Nowe Miasto Lubawskie 4,5 4,5 4,5

10 LUKS GOK Samborowo 4,0 4,0 4,0

11 KS Odrodzenie Szczytno

12 KSz Budowlani Bartoszyce

13 MLKS Czarni Olecko

14 SL SALOS Ełk

15 SSz Debiut GCK Giżycko

16 UKS Debiut Dziesiątka Olsztyn



Klasyfikacja indywidualna GRAND PRIX 2016 str 1    

Nazwisko Imię Woj. Klub gp1 gp2 gp3 gp4 gp5 gp6 gp7 gp8 gp9 gp10 gp11 gp12 gp13 suma final
1 BUDREWICZ, Krzysztof WM MKSz Hetman-Pionier Kętrzyn 7,0 7,5 14,5###
2 KACZMAREK, Arkadiusz WM MKSz Hetman-Pionier Kętrzyn 6,5 6,0 12,5###
3 MALCZYK, Radosław WM MKSz Hetman-Pionier Kętrzyn 6,0 6,5 12,5###
4 RAK, Tomasz WM SKS SMOL - BUD Giżycko 7,0 5,5 12,5###
5 SZYMCZAK, Zbigniew WM SSz BDK Biskupiec 6,5 5,5 12,0###
6 WARKOWSKI, Arkadiusz WM MKSz Hetman-Pionier Kętrzyn 5,5 6,0 11,5###
7 HRYMOWICZ, Artur WM UKS Trzydziestka Olsztyn 5,0 5,5 10,5###
8 MALECKI, Janusz WM SKS SMOL - BUD Giżycko 5,5 5,0 10,5###
9 PLESIUK, Jan WM SKS SMOL - BUD Giżycko 4,5 5,0 9,5###

10 RĘKAWEK, Lech WM SKS SMOL - BUD Giżycko 5,0 4,5 9,5###
11 KRUKLIS, Mirosław WM MKSz Hetman-Pionier Kętrzyn 4,0 4,5 8,5###
12 BOHDANOWICZ, Nikola WM UKS Trzydziestka Olsztyn 4,0 4,0 8,0###
13 MARZEC, Krzysztof WM Bartoszyce 4,0 4,0 8,0###
14 ŻEMAJKO, Łukasz WM SSz BDK Biskupiec 4,0 4,0 8,0###
15 OLENDER, Roman WM SSz BDK Biskupiec 4,5 3,0 7,5###
16 ORŁOWSKI, Paweł WM SSz BDK Biskupiec 3,5 4,0 7,5###
17 SAWICKI, Jan WM SKS SMOL - BUD Giżycko 4,0 3,0 7,0###
18 JANIK, Igor WM KSz Start Elbląg 6,5 6,5###
19 GRALA, Stanisław WM SSz BDK Biskupiec 2,5 3,5 6,0###
20 SŁAWIŃSKI, Mirosław WM UKS Trzydziestka Olsztyn 6,0 6,0###
21 BIELSKI, Jerzy WM Olsztyn 5,5 5,5###
22 CZARNECKA, Lidia WM Elbląg 5,5 5,5###
23 KUPRYJANIUK, Tomasz WM MLKS Ostródzianka Ostróda 5,5 5,5###
24 MATUSZEWICZ, Ryszard WM MKSz Hetman-Pionier Kętrzyn 3,5 2,0 5,5###
25 PLESIUK, Andrzej WM SKS SMOL - BUD Giżycko 5,5 5,5###
26 TRENDOWSKI, Michał WM UKS Trzydziestka Olsztyn 5,5 5,5###
27 ZARĘBSKI, Cezary WM MLKS Ostródzianka Ostróda 5,5 5,5###
28 BARAN, Dawid WM Olsztyn 5,0 5,0###
29 GNIADO, Radosław WM KSz Start Elbląg 5,0 5,0###
30 HARASIM, Wiesław WM Olsztyn 5,0 5,0###
31 JEDA, Tomasz WM Nowe Miasto Lubawskie 5,0 5,0###
32 KRZEWSKI, Dariusz WM Olsztyn 5,0 5,0###
33 KRZYWINA, Tomasz WM MKS Mrągowia Mrągowo 5,0 5,0###
34 MALCZYK, Aleksander WM MKSz Hetman-Pionier Kętrzyn 5,0 5,0###
35 RENKOWSKI, Piotr WM UKS Trzydziestka Olsztyn 5,0 5,0###
36 WARKOWSKI, Michał WM MKSz Hetman-Pionier Kętrzyn 5,0 5,0###
37 WOJTUNIK, Maciej WM UKS Trzydziestka Olsztyn 5,0 5,0###
38 ZARĘBSKA, Lena WM Działdowo 5,0 5,0###



Klasyfikacja indywidualna GRAND PRIX 2016 str 2    

Nazwisko Imię Woj. Klub gp1 gp2 gp3 gp4 gp5 gp6 gp7 gp8 gp9 gp10 gp11 gp12 gp13 suma final
39 JEDA, Maciej WM KSz Hetman Nowe Miasto Lubawskie 4,5 4,5###
40 JÓŹWIK, Rafał WM MLKS Ostródzianka Ostróda 4,5 4,5###
41 MŁOTKOWSKI, Cezary WM Olsztyn 4,5 4,5###
42 MRÓZ, Tadeusz WM CWKS Vęgoria Węgorzewo 4,5 4,5###
43 OLEJARZ, Włodzimierz WM CWKS Vęgoria Węgorzewo 4,5 4,5###
44 DOMIN, Maciej WM MKS Mrągowia Mrągowo 4,0 4,0###
45 INGIELEWICZ, Konrad WM Wydminy 4,0 4,0###
46 JUREK, Roman WM CWKS Vęgoria Węgorzewo 4,0 4,0###
47 LESIŃSKI, Zdzisław WM MKS Mrągowia Mrągowo 4,0 4,0###
48 ŁAZARCZYK, Adam WM SSz BDK Biskupiec 4,0 4,0###
49 ŁUKASZEWICZ, Jerzy WM Fijewo 4,0 4,0###
50 PENOT, Thierry WM Olsztyn 4,0 4,0###
51 PIELACH, Jacek WM LUKS GOK Samborowo 4,0 4,0###
52 PUPEK, Bogdan WM Olsztyn 4,0 4,0###
53 RUTKOWSKI, Tadeusz WM Pisz 4,0 4,0###
54 SAMSEL, Stanisław WM SSz BDK Biskupiec 4,0 4,0###
55 SAUTER, Janusz WM CWKS Vęgoria Węgorzewo 4,0 4,0###
56 WOLSKI, Antoni WM CWKS Vęgoria Węgorzewo 4,0 4,0###
57 ZAWADZKI, Krzysztof WM Sampława 4,0 4,0###
58 ZWOLIŃSKI, Jerzy WM SKS SMOL - BUD Giżycko 4,0 4,0###
59 ŻARCZYŃSKI, Dariusz WM SSz BDK Biskupiec 4,0 4,0###
60 ŻÓŁKIEWSKI, Jakub WM MKSz Hetman-Pionier Kętrzyn 4,0 4,0###
61 BARDZIŃSKI, Sławomir WM MLKS Ostródzianka Ostróda 3,5 3,5###
62 DALIGA, Anita WM UKS Trzydziestka Olsztyn 3,5 3,5###
63 JORDAN, Adam WM UKS Trzydziestka Olsztyn 3,5 3,5###
64 WIŚNIEWSKI, Zbigniew WM Węgorzewo 3,5 3,5###
65 WITKOWSKI, Marian WM SKS SMOL - BUD Giżycko 3,5 3,5###
66 BAJNO, Jakub WM MKS Mrągowia Mrągowo 3,0 3,0###
67 DEJNA, Mirosław WM Sampława 3,0 3,0###
68 DUBICKI, Marian WM Olsztyn 3,0 3,0###
69 FEDYK, Kamil WM MKSz Hetman-Pionier Kętrzyn 3,0 3,0###
70 LUSZOWSKI, Marcel WM Olsztyn 3,0 3,0###
71 TOKARSKI, Bartosz WM UKS Trzydziestka Olsztyn 3,0 3,0###
72 BARTOSZEWICZ, Arkadiusz WM UKS Trzydziestka Olsztyn 2,5 2,5###
73 GRALA, Magdalena WM SSz BDK Biskupiec 2,0 2,0###
74 PIWNICKI, Antoni WM MKSz Hetman-Pionier Kętrzyn 2,0 2,0###
75 PUPEK, Mateusz WM SP 30 Olsztyn 2,0 2,0###



gp1

M-ce Nazwisko Imię Woj. Klub Pkt. I D
1 LUKINOV, Petr Kaliningrad 7,5
2 BUDREWICZ, Krzysztof WM MKSz Hetman-Pionier Kętrzyn 7,0 1 1
3 SHKAPENKO, Pavel MA Kaliningrad 7,0
4 RAK, Tomasz WM SKS SMOL - BUD Giżycko 7,0 1 1
5 KACZMAREK, Arkadiusz WM MKSz Hetman-Pionier Kętrzyn 6,5 1 1
6 SZYMCZAK, Zbigniew WM SSz BDK Biskupiec 6,5 1 1
7 BELOUSOV, Gennadiy Kaliningrad 6,5
8 JANIK, Igor WM KSz Start Elbląg 6,5 1 1
9 CHIBUKHCHYAN, Erik Kaliningrad 6,5

10 GORIN, Leonid Kaliningrad 6,0
11 SŁAWIŃSKI, Mirosław WM UKS Trzydziestka Olsztyn 6,0 1 1
12 MALCZYK, Radosław WM MKSz Hetman-Pionier Kętrzyn 6,0 1 1
13 MALECKI, Janusz WM SKS SMOL - BUD Giżycko 5,5 1 1
14 KUPRYJANIUK, Tomasz WM MLKS Ostródzianka Ostróda 5,5 1 1
15 WARKOWSKI, Arkadiusz WM MKSz Hetman-Pionier Kętrzyn 5,5 1 1
16 TRENDOWSKI, Michał WM UKS Trzydziestka Olsztyn 5,5 1 1
17 BEDENKO, Nikita Kaliningrad 5,5
18 CZARNECKA, Lidia WM Elbląg 5,5 1
19 DMITRIEV, Danila Kaliningrad 5,5
20 BIELSKI, Jerzy WM Olsztyn 5,5 1
21 ZARĘBSKI, Cezary WM MLKS Ostródzianka Ostróda 5,5 1 1
22 BARAN, Dawid WM Olsztyn 5,0 1
23 KRZYWINA, Tomasz WM MKS Mrągowia Mrągowo 5,0 1 1
24 RENKOWSKI, Piotr WM UKS Trzydziestka Olsztyn 5,0 1 1
25 GNIADO, Radosław WM KSz Start Elbląg 5,0 1 1
26 HRYMOWICZ, Artur WM UKS Trzydziestka Olsztyn 5,0 1 1
27 WOJTUNIK, Maciej WM UKS Trzydziestka Olsztyn 5,0 1 1
28 HARASIM, Wiesław WM Olsztyn 5,0 1
29 ZARĘBSKA, Lena WM Działdowo 5,0 1
30 RĘKAWEK, Lech WM SKS SMOL - BUD Giżycko 5,0 1 1
31 KRZEWSKI, Dariusz WM Olsztyn 5,0 1
32 MALCZYK, Aleksander WM MKSz Hetman-Pionier Kętrzyn 5,0 1 1
33 JÓŹWIK, Rafał WM MLKS Ostródzianka Ostróda 4,5 1 1
34 PLESIUK, Jan WM SKS SMOL - BUD Giżycko 4,5 1 1
35 MŁOTKOWSKI, Cezary WM Olsztyn 4,5 1
36 OLENDER, Roman WM SSz BDK Biskupiec 4,5 1 1
37 VLASOV, Dmitriy Kaliningrad 4,5
38 PIELACH, Jacek WM LUKS GOK Samborowo 4,0 1 1
39 LESIŃSKI, Zdzisław WM MKS Mrągowia Mrągowo 4,0 1 1
40 MARZEC, Krzysztof WM Bartoszyce 4,0 1
41 BOHDANOWICZ, Nikola WM UKS Trzydziestka Olsztyn 4,0 1 1
42 INGIELEWICZ, Konrad WM Wydminy 4,0 1
43 PUPEK, Bogdan WM Olsztyn 4,0 1
44 ŻEMAJKO, Łukasz WM SSz BDK Biskupiec 4,0 1 1
45 RUTKOWSKI, Tadeusz WM Pisz 4,0 1
46 ZAWADZKI, Krzysztof WM Sampława 4,0 1
47 ŁUKASZEWICZ, Jerzy WM Fijewo 4,0 1
48 SAWICKI, Jan WM SKS SMOL - BUD Giżycko 4,0 1 1
49 PENOT, Thierry WM Olsztyn 4,0 1
50 KRUKLIS, Mirosław WM MKSz Hetman-Pionier Kętrzyn 4,0 1 1
51 DOMIN, Maciej WM MKS Mrągowia Mrągowo 4,0 1 1
52 ORŁOWSKI, Paweł WM SSz BDK Biskupiec 3,5 1 1
53 DALIGA, Anita WM UKS Trzydziestka Olsztyn 3,5 1 1



gp1

M-ce Nazwisko Imię Woj. Klub Pkt. I D
54 JORDAN, Adam WM UKS Trzydziestka Olsztyn 3,5 1 1
55 LUKINOV, Ilia Kaliningrad 3,5
56 BARDZIŃSKI, Sławomir WM MLKS Ostródzianka Ostróda 3,5 1 1
57 MATUSZEWICZ, Ryszard WM MKSz Hetman-Pionier Kętrzyn 3,5 1 1
58 TOKARSKI, Bartosz WM UKS Trzydziestka Olsztyn 3,0 1 1
59 DUBICKI, Marian WM Olsztyn 3,0 1
60 LETKO, Paweł Olsztyn 3,0
61 DEJNA, Mirosław WM Sampława 3,0 1
62 LUSZOWSKI, Marcel WM Olsztyn 3,0 1
63 BAJNO, Jakub WM MKS Mrągowia Mrągowo 3,0 1 1
64 KOWALKOWSKI, Dawid SP 30 Olsztyn 3,0
65 BARTOSZEWICZ, Arkadiusz WM UKS Trzydziestka Olsztyn 2,5 1 1
66 GRALA, Stanisław WM SSz BDK Biskupiec 2,5 1 1
67 ARMANOWSKI, Julian SP 30 Olsztyn 2,0
68 PUPEK, Mateusz WM SP 30 Olsztyn 2,0 1
69 LETKO, Maciej SP 30 Olsztyn 1,0
70 WOJCIECHOWSKI, Tymon SP 30 Olsztyn 1,0

56 38



gp2

M-ce Nazwisko Imię Woj. Klub Pkt. I D
1 GORIN, Leonid Kaliningrad 8,0
2 BUDREWICZ, Krzysztof WM MKSz Hetman-Pionier Kętrzyn 7,5 1 1
3 BEDENKO, Nikita Kaliningrad 6,5
4 MALCZYK, Radosław WM MKSz Hetman-Pionier Kętrzyn 6,5 1 1
5 LUKINOV, Petr Kaliningrad 6,5
6 FILEWICZ, Przemysław PL MUKS Stoczek 45 Białystok 6,0
7 KACZMAREK, Arkadiusz WM MKSz Hetman-Pionier Kętrzyn 6,0 1 1
8 BELOUSOV, Gennadiy Kaliningrad 6,0
9 WARKOWSKI, Arkadiusz WM MKSz Hetman-Pionier Kętrzyn 6,0 1 1

10 SZYMCZAK, Zbigniew WM SSz BDK Biskupiec 5,5 1 1
11 RAK, Tomasz WM SKS SMOL - BUD Giżycko 5,5 1 1
12 PLESIUK, Andrzej WM SKS SMOL - BUD Giżycko 5,5 1 1
13 HRYMOWICZ, Artur WM UKS Trzydziestka Olsztyn 5,5 1 1
14 RADZIWONOWICZ, Andrzej PL Mońki 5,5
15 MALECKI, Janusz WM SKS SMOL - BUD Giżycko 5,0 1 1
16 UZUNOV, Jakov Kaliningrad 5,0
17 PLESIUK, Jan WM SKS SMOL - BUD Giżycko 5,0 1 1
18 JEDA, Tomasz WM Nowe Miasto Lubawskie 5,0 1
19 KUZNETSOV, Egor Kaliningrad 5,0
20 WARKOWSKI, Michał WM MKSz Hetman-Pionier Kętrzyn 5,0 1 1
21 KRUKLIS, Mirosław WM MKSz Hetman-Pionier Kętrzyn 4,5 1 1
22 MRÓZ, Tadeusz WM CWKS Vęgoria Węgorzewo 4,5 1 1
23 RĘKAWEK, Lech WM SKS SMOL - BUD Giżycko 4,5 1 1
24 OLEJARZ, Włodzimierz WM CWKS Vęgoria Węgorzewo 4,5 1 1
25 JEDA, Maciej WM KSz Hetman Nowe Miasto Lubawskie 4,5 1 1
26 ORŁOWSKI, Paweł WM SSz BDK Biskupiec 4,0 1 1
27 MARZEC, Krzysztof WM Bartoszyce 4,0 1
28 ŻARCZYŃSKI, Dariusz WM SSz BDK Biskupiec 4,0 1 1
29 SAUTER, Janusz WM CWKS Vęgoria Węgorzewo 4,0 1 1
30 JUREK, Roman WM CWKS Vęgoria Węgorzewo 4,0 1 1
31 ŻEMAJKO, Łukasz WM SSz BDK Biskupiec 4,0 1 1
32 ŻÓŁKIEWSKI, Jakub WM MKSz Hetman-Pionier Kętrzyn 4,0 1 1
33 BOHDANOWICZ, Nikola WM UKS Trzydziestka Olsztyn 4,0 1 1
34 SAMSEL, Stanisław WM SSz BDK Biskupiec 4,0 1 1
35 WOLSKI, Antoni WM CWKS Vęgoria Węgorzewo 4,0 1 1
36 ŁAZARCZYK, Adam WM SSz BDK Biskupiec 4,0 1 1
37 ZWOLIŃSKI, Jerzy WM SKS SMOL - BUD Giżycko 4,0 1 1
38 GRALA, Stanisław WM SSz BDK Biskupiec 3,5 1 1
39 WITKOWSKI, Marian WM SKS SMOL - BUD Giżycko 3,5 1 1
40 WIŚNIEWSKI, Zbigniew WM Węgorzewo 3,5 1
41 OLENDER, Roman WM SSz BDK Biskupiec 3,0 1 1
42 FEDYK, Kamil WM MKSz Hetman-Pionier Kętrzyn 3,0 1 1
43 SAWICKI, Jan WM SKS SMOL - BUD Giżycko 3,0 1 1
44 SANNIKOV, Gleb Kaliningrad 2,5
45 MATUSZEWICZ, Ryszard WM MKSz Hetman-Pionier Kętrzyn 2,0 1 1
46 PIWNICKI, Antoni WM MKSz Hetman-Pionier Kętrzyn 2,0 1 1
47 GRALA, Magdalena WM SSz BDK Biskupiec 2,0 1 1
48 LUTOWSKA, Katarzyna Węgorzewo 1,0

38 35
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